Peace of mind
through reliable
temperature monitoring
TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTERS
C/W LCD DISPLAY
 TE511/512 Series
Precision temperature
control/sensing

P - 304 SS
R - 316 SS
THERMOWELL PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SERIES
NUMBER
T1
NPT THREAD
SIZE
1/2"
STEM
LENGTH
2"
4"
6"
8"
12"
18”
CONSTRUCTION
- MACHINED
W - WELDED
(12” and up only)
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION:
 MODEL Product Description
 TE511 Sensor assembly c/w transmitter and LCD display  ˚C
 TE512 Sensor assembly c/w transmitter and LCD display  ˚F
Greystone Energy Systems, Inc. reserves the right to make design modi�cations without prior notice.
TE511              B                E2                 A                2
 CODE Input/Output Options
 A 24 VAC/VDC, 4-20mA 2 or 3 wire
 D 24 VAC/VDC, 0-5 VDC 3 wire
 E 24 VAC/VDC, 0-10 VDC 3 wire
 CODE Transmitter Scaled Range
 1 0˚C - 35˚C (32˚F - 95˚F)
 2 0˚C - 50˚C (32˚F - 122˚F)
 3 0˚C - 100˚C (32˚F - 212˚F)
 * Custom range, please contact Greystone
 CODE Flex Duct Only
  (FD)
 A 1800 mm (6’)
 B 3600 mm (12’)
 C 6100 mm (20’)
 D 7300 mm (24’)
 CODE Style
 B Duct mount
 C Immersion
 D Duct average, �exible copper probe
 DC Duct average continuous, �exible copper probe
  DR Duct average, rigid stainless steel probe
 E Strap-on -  Probe assembly
 ES Strap-on - Clamp Assembly  c/w 254 mm (10”) stainless clamp to around pipe
 F Heavy-duty wall mount enclosure
 FDB Duct average, �exible plenum rated cable
 FL Flying lead
 G Glass
ACCESSORIES:
120-*) Thermal Compound – The
120- Thermal Conducting
Compound is a zinc oxide-�lled,
dielectric, silicone oil-based
compound that facilitates heat
transfer by �lling voids and gaps
between mating surfaces. The
operating temperature range is
-40° to 200°C (-40° to 392°F). It is
available in a 5 oz tube or 2 & 8 oz
jars.
CC-1G) Averaging probe clip – The
CC-1G is used to mount averaging
sensors in duct applications. It can be
used for probe diameters of 1/8”,1/4“